The Dudley Group

NHS Foundation Trust
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Dudlev Group NHS FT
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Pudlov Groin NHS FT
Dudlev Groun NHS FT
Dudlev Groun NHS FT
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Dudlev Groun NHS FT
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Dudlev Groun NHS FT
Dudlev Groun NHS FT
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Transactions over £25.000 Reoort to Treasurv
Pavment Date from:

Exoense Tvoe

Medical Eauioment
Buildina Rent

Buildina Rent

Comouter Hardware
Medical Eauioment
Software Licenses
Combputer Hardware
Druas

Druas

Druas

IT Services & Suoport Charaes
Radioloav Reoortina
Druas

Druas

Medical Eauioment
Druas

Aaencv

Aaencv

Medical Eauioment

IT Services

Medical Eauioment
Nursina Aaencv

Nursina Aaencv

Nursina Aaencv

Nursina Aaencv

Nursina Aaencv

Druas

IT Support Charaes
Patient Treatment

Patient Treatment

Druas

Druas

Druas

Druas

Nursina Aaencv

Nursina Aaencv

Nursina Aaencv

Nursina Aaencv

Aaencv

IT Support & Mainrtenance Charaes
Druas

Druas

Druas

Druas

Druas

Comouter Software
Postaae Cost

Nursina Aaencv

Nursina Aaencv

Nursina Aaencv

Nursina Aaencv

Nursina Aaencv

Nursina Aaencv

Druas

Workforce Trainina
Buildina Rent

Buildina Rent

Comouter Hardware

IT Support Charaes
Consumable Stock
Druas

IT Services & Suoport Charaes
Druas

Druas

Druas

Druas

Nursina Aaencv

Nursina Aaencv

Nursina Aaencv

Nursina Aaencv

Nursina Aaencv

Nursina Aaencv
Professional Services

IT Services & Suoport Charaes
Radioloav Reportina
Radioloav Reportina
Medical Eauioment
Medical Trainina Initiative
Professional Services
Unitarv Pavment

Nursina Aaencv

Nursina Aaencv

Nursina Aaencv

N
Druas

Medical Eauibment
Medical Eauibment
Medical Eauipment
Medical Eauipment
Medical Eauibment
Postaae Costs
Comouter Hardware
Comouter Hardware
Radioloav Renortina
Medical Eauibment
Professional Services
Professional Services
Professional Services
Medical Eauibment Lease
IT Services & Suoport Charaes
Software Licenses
Patient Treatment
Buildina Rent
Healthcare Provision
Healthcare Provision
Healthcare Provision
Healthcare Provision
Healthcare Provision
Patient Treatment
Healthcare Provision
Blood Products
Healthcare Provision
Patholoav Services

inct Anency

01/03/2022 to 31/03/2022

Expense Area

Caital

Estates & Facilities
Estates & Facilities
Information Technoloav
Caital

Information Technoloav
Information Technoloav
Druas

Druas

Druas

Electronic Patient Records
Medical Staff Radioloav
Druas

Druas

Localitv Wide Continence
Druas

Covid Vacc Proaramme Mat
Covid Vacc Proaramme Mat
CT Scanner

Datacentre

MRI Scanner

Overations

Overations

Overations

Overations

Overations

Druas

Information Technoloav
Renal Satellite

Renal Satellite

Druas

Druas

Druas

Druas

Overations

Overations

Overations

Overations

Covid Vacc Proaramme Mat
Information Technoloav
FP10 & Other Drua Recharaes
Druas

Druas

Druas

Druas

Information Technoloav
Stores/Stocksredistoharm
Overations

Overations

Overations

Overations

Overations

Overations

Dudlev Clinical Services
Trust Wide

Estates & Facilities
Estates & Facilities
Information Technoloav
Trust IT Operations
Stores/Stocksredistoharm

Druas

Information Technoloav
Druas

Druas

Druas

Druas

Overations

Overations

Overations

Overations

Overations

Overations

Trust IT Operations
Electronic Patient Records
Medical Staff Radioloav
Medical Staff Radioloav
Localitv Wide Continence
MTI Scholarshio Scheme
Datacentre

Pfi Manaaement
Overations

Overations

Overations

Onaratinne

Pharmacv Department
Canital

Canital

MRI Scanner

CT Scanner

Canital
Stores/Stocksredistoharm
Information Technoloav
Information Technoloav
Medical Staff Radioloav
Canital

Datacentre

Datacentre

Datacentre

Overations

Information Technoloav
Information Technoloav
Suraerv Mat Team
Estates & Facilities
Breast Screenina Mobile
Medical Staff Clinical Oncoloa
Breast Screenina Mobile
Breast Screenina Mobile
Breast Screenina Mobile
Maternity Pathwav

Mot Team Clinical Support Div
Blood Products

Breast Screenina Mobile
Mot Team Clinical Support Div

Suoolier

ARJO UKLTD

COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS
COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS
XMA LIMITED

HEIDELBERG ENGINEERING LTD
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD

XMA LIMITED

ALLOGA UKLTD

HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD
EVERLIGHT RADIOLOGY UK

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
ABENA UK LIMITED

JANSSEN CILAG LTD

CRF PARTNERSHIP LTD

CRF PARTNERSHIP LTD

COBALT

ANS GROUP PLC

COBALT

NISI ENTERPRISES LIMITED

MEDACS HEALTHCARE

PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD
MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DIST)LTD
ALLOGA UKLTD

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD

MEDACS HEALTHCARE

MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD
PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD

MEDWING (UK)LTD

CLINISYS SCOTLAND LIMITED
PRESCRIPTION PRICING AUTHORITY
BAYER PLC

ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DIST)LTD
TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD
QUADIENT FINANCE UK LTD

NISI ENTERPRISES LIMITED

PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED
MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD
NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD

YOUR WORLD NURSING LTD

MEDACS HEALTHCARE

DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD

ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU
COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS
COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS
XMA LIMITED

INSIGNIA MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD
MEDTRONIC LIMITED

NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD
SOFTCAT LIMITED

ALLOGA UKLTD

GRIFOLS UKLTD

AAH HOSPITAL SERVICE

ALEXION PHARMA UK LIMITED
MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD
PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED

NISI ENTERPRISES LIMITED

YOUR WORLD NURSING LTD

MEDACS HEALTHCARE

NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD

CAPITA IT SERVICES

ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD
4 WAYS HEALTHCARE

4 WAYS HEALTHCARE

ABENA UK LIMITED

UK CPSP

AGILISYS LTD

SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LTD
TEAM SUPPORT HEALTHCARE LTD
NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD
MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD
PIIRE HEAI THOARF | IMITER

DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD
PENTAX UK LTD

ARTHREX

COBALT

COBALT

SUPPLY CHAIN COORDINATION LTD
QUADIENT FINANCE UK LTD

XMA LIMITED

CDW LIMITED

EVERLIGHT RADIOLOGY UK

ERBE MEDICAL UK LIMITED

AGILISYS LTD

AGILISYS LTD

AGILISYS LTD

TRIPLE POINT LEASE PARTNERS
SAPIEN HEALTH LIMITED

INSIGHT DIRECT UK LTD

WEST MIDLANDS HOSPITAL

LCP ESTATES LTD

95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
BHAM WOMENS & CHILDRENS NHS FT
95613 SANDWELL & W BHAM HOSPS NHS TRUST
NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT

95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS
95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS

Transaction Number £
0021412760
0021432842
0021432843
0021432894
0021432915
0021432978
0021433133
0021433371
0021433504
0021433602
0021433663
0021433700
0021433779
0021434018
0021434140
0021434214
0021434276
0021434277
0021434356
0021434362
0021434376
0021434513
0021434521
0021434523
0021434524
0021434525
0021434633
0021434668
0021434674
0021434675
0021434918
0021434993
0021435012
0021435069
0021435102
0021435106
0021435110
0021435111
0021435286
0021435335
0021435353
0021435601
0021435647
0021435901
0021435937
0021436025
0021436037
0021436155
0021436159
0021436161
0021436162
0021436163
0021436165
0021436229
0021436230
0021436231
0021436232
0021436390
0021436532
0021436564
0021436586
0021436728
0021436779
0021436947
0021436956
0021437017
0021437032
0021437033
0021437034
0021437036
0021437037
0021437038
0021437236
0021437366
0021437374
0021437375
0021437491
0021437782
0021438007

0021438111 9.

0021438209
0021438216
0021438219
0N21428921
0021438250
0021438265
0021438345
0021438386
0021438388
0021438638
0021438879
0021438991
0021438995
0021439121
0021439468
0021439469
0021439470
0021439471
0021439699
0021439766
0021440082
0060108246
0060108394
0050023704
0050023768
0050023769
0050023838
0050024026
0050024056
0050024081
0050024083
0050024093
0050024094

58.915.20
103.688.98
69.842.19
95.694.16
105.458.23
247.863.10
38.970.72
39.600.00
36.499.00
34.948.80
36.800.00
47.498.09
27.279.30
27.339.30
56.185.46
35.775.60
25.500.00
25.200.00
102.145.00
84.188.00
101.380.00
30.429.00
27.151.50
59.107.75
31.343.73
49.799.49
32.205.00
30.976.47
73.317.42
36.413.04
36.916.40
36.000.00
48.067.85
30.058.00
32.741.55
31.235.20
77.394.25
100.835.98
77.400.00
140.034.34
84.559.47
31.935.96
29.124.00
34.126.80
37.212.49
35.985.60
30.000.00
50.670.00
71.205.75
44.161.82
38.663.77
31.914.82
63.390.99
329.411.75
159.072.74
58.054.25
85.306.62
269.569.81
39.012.00
25.920.00
59.460.48
29.500.00
36.000.00
27.198.50
357.706.74
41.558.40
52.106.52
93.924.00
35.698.00
26.178.86
30.001.09
51.281.50
28.016.50
36.800.00
35.390.10
36.421.93
57.573.21
178.369.00
83.300.00
278.477.05
82.763.51
43.955.01
40.441.81
AR AR7220
214.223.15
54.463.46
59.850.00
90.823.75
92.260.00
102.896.64
26.000.00
31.428.00
341.381.04
41.582.80
28.410.30
60.460.00
70.000.00
58.460.00
56.654.58
230.000.40
90.000.00
124.404.92
28.800.00
100.552.45
28.529.00
97.376.45
97.194.92
97.196.45
29.678.90
100.000.00
97.349.20
97.196.45
803.347.33

VAT Rea
800643761
782562113
782562113
450034985
118374609
727348615
450034985
684090520
873342418
600358871
194627866
134072836
567290227
567290227
747669868
207929448
224572119
224572119
000000
628731622
000000
869156578
665416130

000000
873342418
727348615
000000
000000
386334767
684090520
567290227
873342418
665416130
000000

675763782
654962991
000000

600358871
567290227
386334767
727348615
218023890
869156578

000000

000000

665416130
000000

654943996
782562113
782562113
450034985

000000
567290227
491848503
684090520
849740388
000000
908859476
000000

869156578
000000
665416130

618184140
194627866
828833692
828833692
747669868
000000

769790754
175122229

000000
000000
225325292
679036503
00000

23

00000
654434729

902194939
134072836
675321727

883721108
368545066
746075129
0

)

0000
478688860
00000

)
3

000000



