Department Family	Entity	Date Paid Expense Type	Expense Area	Supplier	Transaction Number £	
Department of Health Department of Health		22/03/2022 Medical Equipment 01/03/2022 Building Rent	Capital Estates & Facilities	ARJO UK LTD COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS	0021412760 0021432842	58,915.20 800643761 103,688.98 782562113
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	01/03/2022 Building Rent	Estates & Facilities	COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS	0021432843	69.842.19 782562113
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	01/03/2022 Computer Hardware 01/03/2022 Medical Equipment	Information Technology Capital	XMA LIMITED HEIDELBERG ENGINEERING LTD	0021432894 0021432915	95.694.16 450034985 105.458.23 118374609
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Information Technology	TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD	0021432978	247,863.10 727348615
Department of Health		01/03/2022 Computer Hardware	Information Technology	XMA LIMITED	0021433133	38,970.72 450034985
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudlev Group NHS FT Dudlev Group NHS FT	01/03/2022 Drugs 01/03/2022 Drugs	Druas Druas	ALLOGA UK LTD HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	0021433371 0021433504	39.600.00 684090520 36.499.00 873342418
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	08/03/2022 Drugs	Drugs	ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD	0021433602	34,948.80 600358871
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	01/03/2022 IT Services & Support Charges 01/03/2022 Radiology Reporting	Electronic Patient Records Medical Staff Radiology	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD EVERLIGHT RADIOLOGY UK	0021433663 0021433700	36,800.00 194627866 47,498.09 134072836
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	08/03/2022 Drugs	Drugs	NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	0021433779	27.279.30 557290227
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	08/03/2022 Druas 08/03/2022 Medical Equipment	Drugs Locality Wide Continence	NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD ABENA UK LIMITED	0021434018 0021434140	27.339.30 557290227 56.185.46 747669868
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Drugs	JANSSEN CILAG LTD	0021434140	35.775.60 207929448
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	08/03/2022 Agency	Covid Vacc Programme Mgt	CRF PARTNERSHIP LTD	0021434276	25,500.00 224572119
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	08/03/2022 Agency 01/03/2022 Medical Equipment	Covid Vacc Programme Mgt CT Scanner	CRF PARTNERSHIP LTD COBALT	0021434277 0021434356	25.200.00 224572119 102.145.00 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	01/03/2022 IT Services	Datacentre	ANS GROUP PLC	0021434362	84.188.00 628731622
Department of Health		01/03/2022 Medical Equipment	MRI Scanner	COBALT	0021434376	101,380.00 000000
Department of Health Department of Health		01/03/2022 Nursing Agency 01/03/2022 Nursing Agency	Operations Operations	NISI ENTERPRISES LIMITED MEDACS HEALTHCARE	0021434513 0021434521	30,429.00 869156578 27.151.50 665416130
Department of Health	Dudlev Group NHS FT	01/03/2022 Nursina Agency	Operations	PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED	0021434523	59.107.75
Department of Health Department of Health		01/03/2022 Nursing Agency 01/03/2022 Nursing Agency	Operations Operations	NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD	0021434524 0021434525	31.343.73 49,799.49 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Drugs	HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	0021434633	32,205.00 873342418
Department of Health	Dudlev Group NHS FT	15/03/2022 IT Support Charges	Information Technology	TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD	0021434668	30.976.47 727348615
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT Dudley Group NHS FT	08/03/2022 Patient Treatment 08/03/2022 Patient Treatment	Renal Satellite Renal Satellite	FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD FRESENIUS MEDICAL CARE RENAL SERVS LTD	0021434674 0021434675	73.317.42 000000 36.413.04 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	15/03/2022 Drugs	Drugs	ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DIST) LTD	0021434918	36,916.40 386334767
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT Dudley Group NHS FT		Drugs Druas	ALLOGA UK LTD NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	0021434993 0021435012	36,000.00 684090520 48.067.85 557290227
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	15/03/2022 Druds 15/03/2022 Druds	Druas	HEALTHCARE AT HOME LTD	0021435069	30.058.00 873342418
Department of Health	Dudlev Group NHS FT	08/03/2022 Nursina Agency	Operations	MEDACS HEALTHCARE	0021435102	32.741.55 665416130
Department of Health Department of Health		08/03/2022 Nursing Agency 08/03/2022 Nursing Agency	Operations Operations	MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED	0021435106 0021435110	31,235.20 000000 77,394.25
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	08/03/2022 Nursing Agency	Operations	NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD	0021435111	100.835.98
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudlev Group NHS FT	15/03/2022 Agency	Covid Vacc Programme Mgt	MEDWING (UK) LTD	0021435286	77.400.00 140.034.34 675763782
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT Dudley Group NHS FT	15/03/2022 IT Support & Mainrtenance Charges 15/03/2022 Drugs	Information Technology FP10 & Other Drug Recharges	CLINISYS SCOTLAND LIMITED PRESCRIPTION PRICING AUTHORITY	0021435335 0021435353	140.034.34 675763782 84,559.47 654962991
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	22/03/2022 Drugs	Drugs	BAYER PLC	0021435601	31,935.96 000000
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudlev Group NHS FT Dudlev Group NHS FT	22/03/2022 Drugs 22/03/2022 Drugs	Druas Druas	ROCHE PRODUCTS LTD NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD	0021435647 0021435901	29.124.00 600358871 34.126.80 557290227
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	22/03/2022 Druas	Druas	ALLIANCE HEALTHCARE (DIST) LTD	0021435937	37.212.49 386334767
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	22/03/2022 Computer Software	Information Technology	TRUSTMARQUE SOLUTIONS LTD	0021436025	35,985.60 727348615
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	01/03/2022 Postage Costs 15/03/2022 Nursing Agency	Stores/Stocksredistpharm Operations	QUADIENT FINANCE UK LTD NISI ENTERPRISES LIMITED	0021436037 0021436155	30,000.00 218023890 50,670.00 869156578
Department of Health	Dudlev Group NHS FT	15/03/2022 Nursina Agency	Operations	PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED	0021436159	71.205.75
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT Dudley Group NHS FT	15/03/2022 Nursing Agency 15/03/2022 Nursing Agency	Operations Operations	MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD	0021436161 0021436162	44.161.82 000000 38,663.77
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	15/03/2022 Nursing Agency	Operations	YOUR WORLD NURSING LTD	0021436163	31,914.82 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	15/03/2022 Nursing Agency	Operations	MEDACS HEALTHCARE	0021436165	63,390.99 665416130
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	08/03/2022 Druas 15/03/2022 Workforce Trainina	Dudlev Clinical Services Trust Wide	DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD ST HELENS & KNOWSLEY TEACH HOSP NHS TRU	0021436229 0021436230	329.411.75 000000 159.072.74 654943996
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	22/03/2022 Building Rent	Estates & Facilities	COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS	0021436231	58,054.25 782562113
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	22/03/2022 Building Rent 22/03/2022 Computer Hardware	Estates & Facilities Information Technology	COMMUNITY HEALTH PARTNERSHIPS XMA LIMITED	0021436232 0021436390	85,306.62 782562113 269,569.81 450034985
Department of Health		29/03/2022 Computer Hardware 29/03/2022 IT Support Charges	Trust IT Operations	INSIGNIA MEDICAL SYSTEMS LTD	0021436532	39.012.00
Department of Health		29/03/2022 Consumable Stock	Stores/Stocksredistoharm	MEDTRONIC LIMITED	0021436564	25.920.00 000000
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT Dudley Group NHS FT	29/03/2022 Drugs 29/03/2022 IT Services & Support Charges	Drugs Information Technology	NOVARTIS PHARMACEUTICALS UK LTD SOFTCAT LIMITED	0021436586 0021436728	59,460.48 557290227 29,500.00 491848503
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	29/03/2022 Drugs	Drugs	ALLOGA UK LTD	0021436779	36,000.00 684090520
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudlev Group NHS FT Dudlev Group NHS FT		Druas Druas	GRIFOLS UK LTD AAH HOSPITAL SERVICE	0021436947 0021436956	27.198.50 849740388 357.706.74 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Drugs	ALEXION PHARMA UK LIMITED	0021437017	41,558.40 908859476
Department of Health		22/03/2022 Nursing Agency	Operations	MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD	0021437032	52,106.52 000000
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	22/03/2022 Nursing Agency 22/03/2022 Nursing Agency	Operations Operations	PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED NISI ENTERPRISES LIMITED	0021437033 0021437034	93,924.00 35.698.00 869156578
Department of Health	Dudlev Group NHS FT	22/03/2022 Nursina Agency	Operations	YOUR WORLD NURSING LTD	0021437036	26.178.86 000000
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	22/03/2022 Nursina Agency 22/03/2022 Nursing Agency	Operations Operations	MEDACS HEALTHCARE NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD	0021437037 0021437038	30.001.09 665416130 51,281.50
Department of Health		22/03/2022 Professional Services	Trust IT Operations	CAPITA IT SERVICES	0021437036	28,016.50 618184140
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	29/03/2022 IT Services & Support Charges	Electronic Patient Records	ALLSCRIPTS HEALTHCARE (IT) UK LTD	0021437366	36.800.00 194627866
Department of Health Department of Health		29/03/2022 Radiology Reporting 29/03/2022 Radiology Reporting	Medical Staff Radiology Medical Staff Radiology	4 WAYS HEALTHCARE 4 WAYS HEALTHCARE	0021437374 0021437375	35.390.10 828833692 36.421.93 828833692
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	29/03/2022 Medical Equipment	Locality Wide Continence	ABENA UK LIMITED	0021437491	57,573.21 747669868
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT Dudley Group NHS FT		MTI Scholarship Scheme Datacentre	UK CPSP AGILISYS LTD	0021437782 0021438007	178,369.00 000000 83.300.00
Department of Health	Dudlev Group NHS FT	15/03/2022 Unitary Payment	Pfi Management	SUMMIT HEALTHCARE (DUDLEY) LTD	0021438111	9.278.477.05 769790754
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	29/03/2022 Nursing Agency	Operations	TEAM SUPPORT HEALTHCARE LTD	0021438209 0021438216	82.763.51 175122229
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT		Operations Operations	NUTRIX PERSONNEL LTD MEDLOCUMS RECRUITMENT LTD	0021438219	43,955.01 40,441.81 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	29/03/2022 Nursing Agency	Onerations	PURE HEALTHCARE LIMITED	0021438221	68 873 39
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT Dudley Group NHS FT	22/03/2022 Drugs 22/03/2022 Medical Equipment	Pharmacy Department Capital	DUDLEY CLINICAL SERVICES LTD PENTAX UK LTD	0021438250 0021438265	214,223.15 000000 54.463.46 225325292
Department of Health	Dudlev Group NHS FT	22/03/2022 Medical Equipment	Capital	ARTHREX	0021438345	59.850.00 679036503
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	29/03/2022 Medical Equipment 29/03/2022 Medical Equipment	MRI Scanner CT Scanner	COBALT COBALT	0021438386 0021438388	90.823.75 000000 92,260.00 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	22/03/2022 Medical Equipment	Capital	SUPPLY CHAIN COORDINATION LTD	0021438638	102,896.64 654434729
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	22/03/2022 Postage Costs	Stores/Stocksredistoharm	QUADIENT FINANCE UK LTD	0021438879	26.000.00 218023890
Department of Health Department of Health		22/03/2022 Computer Hardware 22/03/2022 Computer Hardware	Information Technology Information Technology	XMA LIMITED CDW LIMITED	0021438991 0021438995	31.428.00 450034985 341.381.04 902194939
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	29/03/2022 Radiology Reporting	Medical Staff Radiology	EVERLIGHT RADIOLOGY UK	0021439121	41,582.80 134072836
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	29/03/2022 Medical Equipment 29/03/2022 Professional Services	Capital Datacentre	ERBE MEDICAL UK LIMITED AGILISYS LTD	0021439468 0021439469	28,410.30 675321727 60,460.00
Department of Health Department of Health		29/03/2022 Professional Services 29/03/2022 Professional Services	Datacentre Datacentre	AGILISYS LTD AGILISYS LTD	0021439470	70.000.00
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	29/03/2022 Professional Services	Datacentre	AGILISYS LTD	0021439471	58.460.00
Department of Health Department of Health		29/03/2022 Medical Equipment Lease 29/03/2022 IT Services & Support Charges	Operations Information Technology	TRIPLE POINT LEASE PARTNERS SAPIEN HEALTH LIMITED	0021439699 0021439766	56,654.58 883721108 230,000.40 368545066
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	29/03/2022 Software Licenses	Information Technology	INSIGHT DIRECT UK LTD	0021440082	90,000.00 746075129
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	29/03/2022 Patient Treatment	Surgery Mat Team	WEST MIDLANDS HOSPITAL	0060108246	124.404.92 000000
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT Dudley Group NHS FT	22/03/2022 Building Rent 16/03/2022 Healthcare Provision	Estates & Facilities Breast Screening Mobile	LCP ESTATES LTD 95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0060108394 0050023704	28.800.00 478688860 100,552.45 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	16/03/2022 Healthcare Provision	Medical Staff Clinical Oncolog	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0050023768	28,529.00 000000
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT Dudley Group NHS FT	16/03/2022 Healthcare Provision 16/03/2022 Healthcare Provision	Breast Screening Mobile Breast Screening Mobile	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS 95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0050023769 0050023838	97,376.45 000000 97.194.92 000000
Department of Health	Dudlev Group NHS FT	16/03/2022 Healthcare Provision	Breast Screening Mobile	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0050024026	97.196.45 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	16/03/2022 Patient Treatment	Maternity Pathway	BHAM WOMENS & CHILDRENS NHS FT	0050024056	29,678.90 654964300
Department of Health Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT Dudley Group NHS FT	16/03/2022 Healthcare Provision 16/03/2022 Blood Products	Mgt Team Clinical Support Div Blood Products	95613 SANDWELL & W BHAM HOSPS NHS TRUST NHS BLOOD AND TRANSPLANT	0050024081 0050024083	100,000.00 000000 97,349.20 000000
Department of Health	Dudley Group NHS FT	16/03/2022 Healthcare Provision	Breast Screening Mobile	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0050024093	97.196.45 000000
Department of Health	Dudlev Group NHS FT	16/03/2022 Pathology Services	Mot Team Clinical Support Div	95576 THE ROYAL WOLVERHAMPTON HOSPITALS	0050024094	803.347.33 000000
i						